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Rouge chili

Rouge tulipe

Vert d'eau profond
Vert eucalyptus
Vert lierre
Moutarde clair
Jaune soleil
Jaune pamplemousse
Jaune moyen
Mandarine clair
Orange

Cuivre

Brun caramel

Noir poivre

DMC
349
3801
992
163
500
372
725
744
743
742
740
3853
977
844
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